A versatile, intuitive touch screen
vital signs monitor with Early Warnings
Scores (EWS) and wireless Bluetooth
connectivity to the tympanic and non-
contact thermometers
RVS-100
VITAL SIGNS MONITOR
Thermometry

Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Weight 7.94 lb (3600 g)
including temp module, printer
Monitor
Dimensions 11.93 L x 9.05 H x 4.33” W (303 x 230 x 110 mm)
Power Supply 100 - 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz Basket
Dimensions 10.63 L x 8.86 H x 7.87” W (270 x 225 x 200 mm)
97-1960-RRXXU.018* RVS-100 with NIBP + SpO2
97-1960-RRBXU.018* RVS-100 with NIBP + SpO2 + Predictive Thermometer
97-1960-RRBPU.018* RVS-100 with NIBP + SpO2  + Predictive Thermometer + Printer
97-1961-RRXXU.018* RVS-200 (wall) with NIBP + SpO2 (Riester) + 2 EENT handles with HPLED EliteVue Macro Otoscope and
L2 Coaxial Ophthalmoscope
97-1961-RRBXU.018* RVS-200 (wall) with NIBP + SpO2 + 2 EENT handles with HPLED EliteVue Macro Otoscope and
L2 Coaxial Ophthalmoscope
97-1961-RRBPU.018* RVS-200 (wall) with NIBP + SpO2 + 2 EENT handles with HPLED EliteVue Macro Otoscope and
L2 Coaxial Ophthalmoscope + Predictive Thermometer + Printer
*Additional SpO2 Modules available. Longer lead times apply, contact us for more information.
550761 (Rev. 1) 06/2022
© 2022 Ohio Medical LLC. All Rights Reserved. This document contains information that is proprietary and confidential to Ohio Medical LLC. Use of this information is under license from Ohio Medical LLC.
Any use other than that authorized by Ohio Medical LLC is prohibited. Ohio Medical LLC and the Ohio Medical LLC logo are registered trademarks of Ohio Medical LLC.
1111 Lakeside Drive Gurnee, IL 60031 USA | 866.549.6446 | ohiomedical.com
97-10512-301 Elitevue LED Otoscope Head
97-10595-301 L2 LED Opthalmoscope Head
97-13315 Barcode Reader
97-13317 Mobile Stand (basket included)
97-12669 Oral probe (blue) for predictive thermometer
97-12668 Rectal probe (red) for predictive thermometer
97-12688 Probe covers for predictive thermometer,
500 pcs (25 x 20 ea)
97-1840-BT.018 Non-contact thermometer ri-thermo®
sensioPRO+ Bluetooth
97-1835-BT.018 Tympanic thermometer ri-thermo®
tymPRO+ Bluetooth
97-12640 Probe cover for ri-thermo® tymPRO
30 racks/300 pcs
97-13300 SpO2-Sensor Neonatal